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
• Yard has been newly landscaped and power washed 

Neighborhood Amenities: 

Andover Place offers resort-style amenities including: 

• Community pool with lifeguard & clubhouse available for private events 
• Tennis & basketball courts (newly resurfaced) 
• Greenway access 
• Flat, walkable streets 
• Home is just a 2-minute walk to pool 
• Farragut School Zones  
• Minutes to I-40 and Turkey Creek 

Updates made by Homeowner: 

• Full Kitchen Renovation (2025) 
• Master Bathroom Renovation (2025) 
• Interior Wall and Deck Painting (2025) 
• Crawlspace Encapsulation with Sump Pump (2025) 
• Remodel of downstairs and upstairs bathroom with Hansgrohe German fixtures (2018-2025) 
• Custom made Thermatru front door (2024)  
• New Okna windows throughout the home with half screens, child locks, and easy tilt in for cleaning with lifetime 

warranty (2023)  
• New Okna sliding doors with sliding screens and double door locks (2023) 
• New downspouts and gutters by garage (2022) 
• New Ceiling Fans in bedrooms (2023) 
• Liftmaster Garage Door Opener  (2022) and Clopay Garage Door (2021) 
• New irrigation Backflow (2021) 
• HVAC Units replaced (2021) with Wifi Thermostats (2020) 
• New GE Profile Wi-Fi Enabled Fridge with Hot Water and Coffee Dispenser (2021) 
• Carpets Replaced (2021) 
• Exterior of home painted (2020) 
• Added Hardwood to Living Room and Stairs (2016) 
• All New Plumbing Inside and Out (2016) 
• Sellers offering a 1-year Home Warranty through America’s Preferred Home Warranty 

 

All information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.  Buyers to confirm. 
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Property Sub-Type: Residential
Area: Knox County - 1

Unit #:
Lot #:
Blk #:
Subdivision: Andover Place

Total Tax: $2,073.81
List Number: 1298390

# Bedrooms: 5
Baths - Full: 4
Baths - 1/2: 0
# of Rooms: 11
Lot Dimensions:
Acres: 0.75
Site Built: Yes
Elem. School: Farragut Primary

SqFt - Total (Aprox):4,153
SqFt - Main Lvl: 1,897
SqFt - Down Lvl: 0
SqFt - 2nd Flr Lvl: 2,256
SqFt - 3rd Flr Lvl: 0
SqFt - Source: Appraiser
Extra Storage: Yes
Middle School: Farragut

Community:
Restrictions: Yes
# Fireplace: 1
New Construction:
Property Status: N/A
Year Built: 1991
High School: Farragut

HOA: Mandatory
HOA Fee: $850.00
HOA Freq: Yearly
HOA Contact: https://andoverplace.org
Bonus Room: Yes
# of Units:
Position of Unit:
Auction Y/N: No

Atchd/Dtchd Type: Detached
Type: 2 Story
Style: Traditional
Construction: Brick
Siding: Brick
Garage/Parking: Garage Spaces: 2;
Garage Door Opener; Garage Faces Side;
Main Level
Basement: Crawl Space; Outside Entr.
Only
Lot Description: Level; Private
Sewer: Public Sewer
Water: Public

View: Country Setting
Fireplace: Brick; Gas Log; Gas
Floors: Carpet; Hardwood; Tile
Fuel: Electric; Gas (Natural)
Heat: Ceiling; Central
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s); Central Cooling; Zoned
Appliances: Central Vacuum; Dishwasher; Disposal;
Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Self Cleaning Oven;
Smoke Detector
Other Rooms: Bedroom Main Level; Breakfast Room;
Den/Study; Extra Storage; Family Room;
Laundry/Utility; Office; Workshop

Misc Features: Trey Ceiling; Walk-in Shower; Walk-In
Closet(s); Washer/Dryer Connect
Exterior Features: Deck; Doors - Energy Star;
Irrigation System; Patio; Prof Landscaped; Window -
Energy Star
Dining Area: Breakfast Bar; Eat-in Kitchen; Formal
Dining Area
Community Amenities: Club House; Picnic/Barbeque
Area; Playground; Swimming Pool; Tennis Courts;
Other - See Remarks
Association Fee Incl: All Amenities
Possession:
New Financing: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA Loan
Outbuildings:

           

Directions: N Campbell Station Road, turn right onto Grigsby Chapel Rd. Turn Right onto Smith Road. Turn Right onto Andover Blvd. House on Right.
Public Remarks: Welcome to this tastefully updated two-story traditional home on a flat, 0.75-acre lot in the sought-after Andover Place neighborhood—
zoned for top-rated Farragut schools. With generous room sizes, classic design, and thoughtful updates throughout, this home offers the perfect setting to
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